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ABOUT MOTIP 

Whether it is about lubricating chains, assembling nuts and bolts or 

detecting leaks, the sprays of MOTIP are up to every problem. For 

decades MOTIP has been known for its excellent paints and easy to use 

technical sprays.

MOTIP was founded about 60 years ago by Wout Post in the 

Netherlands. He was trying to make some extra money by selling pots of 

paints and eventually ended up experimenting with pigments himself to 

create paint. This eventually evolved in a wide range of spray solutions 

to fix every problem. Chains got stuck? No problem. Marking floors? No 

problem. Damages to metal materials? No problem. In the wide range of 

Industrial RAL paints, Universal & Specialty paints, Technical Sprays, Food 

Grade and Marking, there is nothing you can’t fix!
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RAL ACRYL
Spray surfaces of wood, metal, aluminium, glass, stone and plastic in 
preferred RAL colours with acryl spray paint. RAL Acryl can be used 
in construction areas, factories and other industrial environments. 
Distinguish pipes from each other or touch up parts with the desired 
colour to make it inclusive again. MOTIP has a wide variety of RAL 
colours available in spray paint and various touch-up pencils.
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RAL ACRYL

RAL ACRYL 400 ML

RAL Acryl Spray Paint for professional use with high coverage. 
To use in construction areas, factories and other industrial 
enviroments. Suitable for surfaces of wood, metal, aluminium, 
glass, stones and various types of plastic, both treated and 
untreated. The paint has a lasting gloss and colour, is scratch 
free and shock proof and is rust preventive. MOTIP RAL Acryl 
Spray is non-fading, UV resistant and resistant to weather 
influences.              

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

 RAL 1001  beige high gloss NCS 2320-Y17R 400 ml 07068 8711347070688 6

 RAL 1002  sand yellow high gloss NCS 2231-Y11R 400 ml 07067 8711347070671 6

 RAL 1003 signal yellow high gloss NCS 1076-Y13R 400 ml 07069 8711347070695 6

 RAL 1004 gold yellow  high gloss NCS 1571-Y11R 400 ml 07072 8711347070725 6

 RAL 1005 honey yellow high gloss NCS 2268-Y08R 400 ml 07073 8711347070732 6

 RAL 1006 corn yellow high gloss NCS 1674-Y16R 400 ml 07075 8711347070756 6

 RAL 1007 daffodil yellow high gloss NCS 1376-Y21R 400 ml 07076 8711347070763 6

 RAL 1011 brown beige high gloss NCS 3631-Y22R 400 ml 07054 8711347070541 6

 RAL 1012 lemon yellow high gloss NCS 1561-Y 400 ml 07055 8711347070558 6

 RAL 1013 pearl white high gloss NCS 1105-Y21R 400 ml 07056 8711347070565 6

 RAL 1014 ivory high gloss NCS 1617-Y09R 400 ml 07057 8711347070572 6

 RAL 1015  light ivory high gloss NCS 1110-Y22R 400 ml 07062 8711347070626 6

 RAL 1016 sulphur yellow high gloss NCS 0362-G82Y 400 ml 07003 8711347110407 6

 RAL 1017 saffron yellow high gloss NCS 1154-Y23R 400 ml 07064 8711347070640 6

 RAL 1018 zinc yellow high gloss NCS 0763-G98Y 400 ml 07063 8711347070633 6

 RAL 1019  grey beige high gloss NCS 4009-Y29R 400 ml 07065 8711347128297 6

 RAL 1021 rape yellow high gloss NCS 0977-Y04R 400 ml 07074 8711347070749 6

 RAL 1023 traffic yellow high gloss NCS 0876-Y05R 400 ml 07071 8711347070718 6

 RAL 1028 melon yellow high gloss NCS 0583-Y23R 400 ml 07077 8711347070770 6

 RAL 1032  broom yellow high gloss NCS 1570-Y08R 400 ml 07060 8711347070602 6

 RAL 1033  dahlia yellow high gloss NCS 0969-Y24R 400 ml 07061 8711347128310 6

 RAL 2000 yellow orange high gloss NCS 1674-Y38R 400 ml 07078 8711347070787 6

 RAL 2001 red orange high gloss NCS 2270-Y66R 400 ml 07081 8711347128334 6

 RAL 2002 blood orange high gloss NCS 1578-Y79R 400 ml 07086 8711347070862 6

 RAL 2003 pastel orange high gloss NCS 0674-Y50R 400 ml 07079 8711347070794 6

 RAL 2004 pure orange high gloss NCS 0981-Y64R 400 ml 07007 8711347110421 6
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Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

 RAL 2008 light red orange high gloss NCS 0778-Y54R 400 ml 07085 8711347128358 6

 RAL 2009 traffic orange high gloss NCS 1180-Y63R 400 ml 07082 8711347070824 6

 RAL 2011 deep orange high gloss NCS 1274-Y46R 400 ml 07080 8711347070800 6

 RAL 3000 flame red high gloss NCS 2173-Y87R 400 ml 07090 8711347070909 6

 RAL 3001 signal red high gloss NCS 2273-Y92R 400 ml 07102 8711347071029 6

 RAL 3002 carmine red high gloss NCS 2173-Y92R 400 ml 07096 8711347070961 6

 RAL 3003 ruby red high gloss NCS 3163-Y97R 400 ml 07100 8711347071005 6

 RAL 3004 purple red high gloss NCS 4547-R02B 400 ml 07106 8711347071067 6

 RAL 3005 wine red high gloss NCS 5634-R03B 400 ml 07108 8711347071081 6

 RAL 3007 black red high gloss NCS 7811-R03B 400 ml 07103 8711347128273 6

 RAL 3009 oxide red high gloss NCS 5533-Y85R 400 ml 07104 8711347071043 6

 RAL 3011 brown red high gloss NCS 4053-Y94R 400 ml 07171 8711347172467 6

 RAL 3012 beige red high gloss NCS 2730-Y64R 400 ml 07087 8711347070879 6

 RAL 3014 antique rose high gloss NCS 1649-Y99R 400 ml 07089 8711347070893 6

 RAL 3015 light rosa high gloss NCS 1429-R05B 400 ml 07091 8711347070916 6

 RAL 3020 traffic red high gloss NCS 1381-Y89R 400 ml 07088 8711347070886 6

 RAL 3027 raspberry red high gloss NCS 1772-R03B 400 ml 07092 8711347070923 6

 RAL 4001 red lilac high gloss NCS 4032-R44B 400 ml 07115 8711347128372 6

 RAL 4002 red violet high gloss NCS 3745-R11B 400 ml 07117 8711347128396 6

 RAL 4003 erica violet high gloss NCS 1459-R25B 400 ml 07114 8711347071142 6

 RAL 4004 bordeaux violet high gloss NCS 4841-R19B 400 ml 07122 8711347071227 6

 RAL 4005 blue lilac high gloss NCS 3439-R57B 400 ml 07116 8711347071166 6

 RAL 4006 purple high gloss NCS 2956-R34B 400 ml 07112 8711347071128 6

 RAL 4007 purple violet high gloss NCS 6821-R34B 400 ml 07125 8711347128419 6

 RAL 4010 telemagenta high gloss NCS 1566-R22B 400 ml 07132 8711347128433 6

 RAL 5000 violet blue high gloss NCS 5727-R83B 400 ml 07008 8711347070084 6

 RAL 5001 green blue high gloss  NCS 5931-R96B 400 ml 07000 8711347070008 6

 RAL 5002 ultramarine blue high gloss NCS 4350-R74B 400 ml 07006 8711347070060 6

 RAL 5003 sapphire blue high gloss  NCS 6624-R81B 400 ml 07001 8711347070015 6

 RAL 5004 black blue high gloss NCS 8504-R74B 400 ml 07133 8711347128457 6

 RAL 5005 signal blue high gloss NCS 4152-R88B 400 ml 07134 8711347128471 6

 RAL 5007 brilant blue high gloss NCS 4534-R91B 400 ml 07016 8711347070169 6

 RAL 5008 grey blue high gloss NCS 7510-R95B 400 ml 07168 8711347129652 6

 RAL 5009 azure blue high gloss NCS 5133-R98B 400 ml 07135 8711347128495 6

 RAL 5010 gentian blue high gloss NCS 4547-R88B 400 ml 07004 8711347070046 6

 RAL 5011 steel blue high gloss NCS 7812-R85B 400 ml 07005 8711347070053 6
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Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

 RAL 5012 light blue high gloss NCS 2550-R95B 400 ml 07014 8711347070145 6

 RAL 5013 cobalt blue high gloss NCS 6722-R75B 400 ml 07002 8711347070022 6

 RAL 5014 pigeon blue high gloss NCS 4323-R83B 400 ml 07136 8711347128518 6

 RAL 5015 sky blue high gloss NCS 2756-R94B 400 ml 07012 8711347070121 6

 RAL 5017 traffic blue high gloss NCS 3657-R92B 400 ml 07009 8711347110445 6

 RAL 5018 turquoise blue high gloss NCS 3441-B38G 400 ml 07118 8711347071180 6

 RAL 5019 capri blue high gloss NCS 4345-R93B 400 ml 07017 8711347070176 6

 RAL 5021 water blue high gloss NCS 4046-B34G 400 ml 07137 8711347128532 6

 RAL 5022 night blue high gloss NCS 6130-R66B 400 ml 07138 8711347128556 6

 RAL 5024 pastel blue high gloss NCS 3031-R97B 400 ml 07139 8711347128570 6

 RAL 6000 patina green high gloss NCS 4729-B95G 400 ml 07010 8711347070107 6

 RAL 6001 emerald green high gloss NCS 4446-G19Y 400 ml 07119 8711347071197 6

 RAL 6002 leaves green high gloss NCS 5338-G22Y 400 ml 07121 8711347071210 6

 RAL 6003 olive green high gloss NCS 6715-G44Y 400 ml 07140 8711347128594 6

 RAL 6004 blue green high gloss NCS 6822-B52G 400 ml 07141 8711347128617 6

 RAL 6005 mossy green high gloss NCS 7020-B94G 400 ml 07128 8711347071289 6

 RAL 6009 fir green high gloss NCS 8108-G15Y 400 ml 07123 8711347071234 6

 RAL 6010 grass green high gloss NCS 4345-G26Y 400 ml 07126 8711347071265 6

 RAL 6011  reseda green high gloss NCS 4426-G28Y 400 ml 07124 8711347071241 6

 RAL 6012 black green high gloss NCS 7907-B73G 400 ml 07011 8711347110469 6

 RAL 6014 olive yellow high gloss NCS 7905-G83Y 400 ml 07142 8711347128631 6

 RAL 6016 turquoise green high gloss NCS 4543-B93G 400 ml 07013 8711347110483 6

 RAL 6017 may green high gloss NCS 3548-G28Y 400 ml 07143 8711347128655 6

 RAL 6018 yellow green high gloss NCS 2063-G25Y 400 ml 07127 8711347071272 6

 RAL 6019 white green high gloss NCS 1420-G22Y 400 ml 07129 8711347071296 6

 RAL 6021 fade green high gloss NCS 3323-G27Y 400 ml 07131 8711347071319 6

 RAL 6024 traffic green high gloss NCS 3053-G02Y 400 ml 07120 8711347071203 6

 RAL 6026 opal green high gloss NCS 4942-B73G 400 ml 07144 8711347128679 6

 RAL 6027 light green high gloss NCS 1928-B50G 400 ml 07130 8711347071302 6

 RAL 6029 mint green high gloss NCS 3854-G03Y 400 ml 07145 8711347128693 6

 RAL 6032 signal green high gloss NCS 3450-G04Y 400 ml 07169 8711347129676 6

 RAL 7000 grey high gloss NCS 4508-B01G 400 ml 07146 8711347128716 6

 RAL 7001 silver grey high gloss NCS 4007-R91B 400 ml 07026 8711347070268 6

 RAL 7004 signal grey high gloss NCS 4001-R67B 400 ml 07015 8711347110506 6

 RAL 7005 mouse grey high gloss NCS 6002-G19Y 400 ml 07167 8711347129713 6

 RAL 7006 beige grey  high gloss NCS 6006-Y18R 400 ml 07147 8711347128730 6

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

 RAL 7011 iron grey high gloss NCS 6905-B10G 400 ml 07019 8711347070190 6

 RAL 7012 basalt grey high gloss NCS 6703-B19G 400 ml 07018 8711347070183 6

 RAL 7015 slate grey high gloss NCS 7105-R79B 400 ml 07148 8711347128754 6

 RAL 7016 anthracite grey high gloss NCS 7805-B01G 400 ml 07020 8711347070206 6

 RAL 7021 black grey high gloss NCS 8303-B05G 400 ml 07149 8711347128778 6

 RAL 7022 amber grey high gloss NCS 7602-G54Y 400 ml 07025 8711347110544 6

 RAL 7023 concrete grey high gloss NCS 5304-G64Y 400 ml 07150 8711347128792 6

 RAL 7024 graphite grey high gloss NCS 7504-R83B 400 ml 07151 8711347128815 6

 RAL 7030 stone grey high gloss NCS 4503-G91Y 400 ml 07030 8711347070305 6

 RAL 7031 blue grey high gloss NCS 6007-B05G 400 ml 07022 8711347070220 6

 RAL 7032 flint grey high gloss NCS 2906-G88Y 400 ml 07032 8711347070329 6

 RAL 7035 light grey high gloss NCS 1902-B96G 400 ml 07034 8711347070343 6

 RAL 7036 platinum grey high gloss NCS 4201-Y89R 400 ml 07023 8711347070237 6

 RAL 7037 dust grey high gloss NCS 5401-G34Y 400 ml 07024 8711347070244 6

 RAL 7038 agate grey high gloss NCS 2903-G36Y 400 ml 07152 8711347128839 6

 RAL 7039 quartz grey high gloss NCS 6303-Y01R 400 ml 07039 8711347219353 6

 RAL 7040 window grey high gloss NCS 3605-R92B 400 ml 07153 8711347128853 6

 RAL 7042 traffic grey A high gloss NCS 4302-B77G 400 ml 07028 8711347070282 6

 RAL 7043 traffic grey B high gloss NCS 7202-B81G 400 ml 07027 8711347110568 6

 RAL 7044 silky grey high gloss NCS 2703-Y 400 ml 07029 8711347110582 6

 RAL 8001 ochre brown high gloss NCS 4441-Y29R 400 ml 07154 8711347128877 6

 RAL 8002 signal brown high gloss NCS 6022-Y66R 400 ml 07170 8711347129690 6

 RAL 8003 clay brown high gloss NCS 5730-Y41R 400 ml 07155 8711347128891 6

 RAL 8004 copper brown high gloss NCS 4738-Y67R 400 ml 07109 8711347071098 6

 RAL 8007 dear brown high gloss NCS 6324-Y41R 400 ml 07111 8711347071111 6

 RAL 8011 nut brown high gloss NCS 7116-Y61R 400 ml 07113 8711347071135 6

 RAL 8012 red brown high gloss NCS 6028-Y84R 400 ml 07031 8711347110605 6

 RAL 8014 sepia brown high gloss NCS 7808-Y42R 400 ml 07033 8711347110629 6

 RAL 8016 mahogany brown high gloss NCS 7513-Y76R 400 ml 07156 8711347128914 6

 RAL 8017 chocolate brown high gloss NCS 7907-Y83R 400 ml 07110 8711347071104 6

 RAL 8019 grey brown high gloss NCS 8202-R01B 400 ml 07035 8711347110643 6

 RAL 8028 terra brown high gloss NCS 7609-Y43R 400 ml 07157 8711347128938 6

 RAL 9001 cream white high gloss NCS 0903-Y27R 400 ml 07045 8711347070459 6

 RAL 9002 grey white high gloss NCS 1402-G83Y 400 ml 07046 8711347070466 6

 RAL 9003 signal white high gloss NCS 0602-G06Y 400 ml 07042 8711347070428 6

 RAL 9005  deep black high gloss NCS 9001-R96B 400 ml 07236 8711347072361 6
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Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

 RAL 9005 deep black matt NCS 9001-R96B 400 ml 07238 8711347072385 6

 RAL 9005 deep black satin matt NCS 9001-R96B 400 ml 07164 8711347129072 6

 RAL 9006 silver semi gloss NCS 2201-B88G 400 ml 07224 8711347072248 6

 RAL 9007 grey aluminium high gloss NCS 4202-Y67R 400 ml 07216 8711347072163 6

 RAL 9010 pure white high gloss NCS 0502-Y07R 400 ml 07040 8711347070404 6

 RAL 9010 pure white satin matt NCS 0502-Y07R 400 ml 07166 8711347129119 6

 RAL 9010 pure white matt NCS 0502-Y07R 400 ml 07165 8711347129096 6

 RAL 9011 graphite black high gloss NCS 8701-R85B 400 ml 07158 8711347128952 6

 RAL 9016 traffic white high gloss NCS 0502-G73Y 400 ml 07037 8711347116799 6

 RAL 9017 traffic black matt NCS 8800-N 400 ml 07159 8711347128976 6

 RAL 9018 papyrus white semi gloss NCS 1704-G16Y 400 ml 07036 8711347070367 6

Clear Coat high gloss 400 ml 07242 8711347072422 6

RAL ACRYL 12 ML 

RAL Acryl Touch-up Pencil for professional use with high 
coverage. To use in construction areas, factories and other 
industrial enviroments. Suitable surfaces of wood, metal, 
aluminium, glass, stones and various types of plastic, both 
treated and untreated. The paint has a lasting gloss and 
colour, is scratch free and shock proof and is rust preventive. 
MOTIP RAL Acryl Touch-up Pencil is non-fading, UV resistant 
and resistant to weather influences. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

 RAL 1015  light ivory high gloss 12 ml 907062 8711347172832 30

 RAL 3000 flame red high gloss 12 ml 907090 8711347172955 30

 RAL 3020 traffic red high gloss 12 ml 907088 8711347172948 30

 RAL 5015 sky blue high gloss 12 ml 907012 8711347172689 30

 RAL 6005 mossy green high gloss 12 ml 907128 8711347173044 30

 RAL 7011 iron grey high gloss 12 ml 907019 8711347172719 30

 RAL 7016 anthracite grey high gloss 12 ml 907020 8711347172726 30

 RAL 7035 light grey high gloss 12 ml 907034 8711347172771 30

 RAL 8017 chocolate brown high gloss 12 ml 907110 8711347110667 30

 RAL 9001 cream white high gloss 12 ml 907045 8711347172801 30

 RAL 9003 signal white high gloss 12 ml 907042 8711347172795 30

 RAL 9005  deep black high gloss 12 ml 907236 8711347173082 30

 RAL 9005 deep black matt 12 ml 907238 8711347173099 30

 RAL 9006 silver high semi gloss 12 ml 907224 8711347173075 30

RAL ACRYL
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 RAL 9010 pure white satin matt 12 ml 907040 8711347172788 30

 RAL 9016 traffic white high gloss 12 ml 907037 8711347110681 30

Scan the QR code to 
check our range of RAL 
colours online. 

IDENTIFICATION COLOURS FOR PIPELINES    -     NBN 69 / NEN 3050

GAS
RAL 1004 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07072

FIRE FIGHTING
RAL 3000 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07090

AIR
RAL 5012 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07014

COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS
RAL 8001 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07154

ACIDS AND ALKALIS
RAL 4001– MOTIP RAL Acryl 07115

WATER
RAL 6010 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07126

OTHER LIQUIDS
RAL 9005 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07236

STEAM
RAL 9006 – MOTIP RAL Acryl 07224

TOOLS

To select the right RAL colour use the tools to match with your desired 
colour. You can use the RAL Colour Finder to check online if your RAL 
match is in the MOTIP assortment. Instore you can check the RAL Colour 
Fan for the right match.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

RAL Acryl Colour Fan K4003 8711347132331

Spray Master 703072 4048500703072
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UNIVERSAL &  
SPECIALTY PAINTS
Damage can occur on all kinds of materials. MOTIP has a complete range of diverse 
special paints for these substrates to use in factories, construction areas and so on. From 
Zinc Repair to Rust Converter, fillers and sealers, MOTIP has a solution to fix any damage. 
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ALU ZINC SPRAY

Use Alu Zinc Spray for zinc-plated parts and surfaces, which have been damaged 
by welding, sanding, drilling or transportation. The Alu Zinc Spray can be used on 
galvanised and untreaded steel like corrugated plates. The fast drying Alu Zinc Spray has 
good filling properties, excellent adhesion and is for professional use. Alu Zinc Spray has 
outstanding cathodic corrosion prevention, is spot-weldable and is resistant to petrol, 
chemicals and weather influences. MOTIP Alu Zinc Spray is heat resistant to 250ºC.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Alu Zinc spray 500 ml 07302 8711347111831 6

ZINC REPAIR SPRAY

Fast drying Zinc Repair Spray for repairing minor damage in surfaces of galvanized 
steel. Zinc Repair Spray can be used for doors, fittings, fences, gutters, drainpipes, 
crash barriers and containers in the professional area. Zinc Repair Spray has 
excellent adhesion, high surface hardness and is resistant to petrol, chemicals and 
weather influences. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Zinc Repair Spray 500 ml 07304 8711347124589 6

BI-CHROMATAGE SPRAY 

Minor damages in surfaces of golf chromed steel can be repaired with the fast
drying Bi-Chromatage Spray. The spray has good surface hardness, is non-fading 
and UV-resistant. MOTIP Bi-Chromatage Spray is resistant to petrol, chemicals and 
weather influences, is wear resistant and scratch-free.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Bi-Chromatage Spray 500 ml 07305 8711347174560 6

ELOXAL SPRAY 

Repair anodised aluminium with the fast drying Eloxal Spray with excellent 
coverage for professional use. Eloxal Spray has good surface hardness and a 
lasting gloss and is non-fading and UV-resistant. MOTIP Eloxal Spray is resistant to 
chemicals and weather influences, is wear resistant and scratch free.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Eloxal Spray 400 ml 07403 8711347132010 6

SPRAY PUTTY 

Fill small irregularities in surfaces, treated and untreated, of wood, metal and 
aluminium with fast drying Spray Putty. MOTIP Spray Putty has excellent filling 
properties and coverage for professional use. The putty can be used on 3D prints.  
Spray Putty has excellent adhesion and is rust preventive. MOTIP Spray Putty is easy 
to sand, both wet and dry (from grain 400).

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Spray Putty beige grey 500 ml 07303 8711347111817 6

UNIVERSAL & SPECIALTY PAINTS UNIVERSAL & SPECIALTY PAINTS
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WINDOW/DOOR WHITE     

Window/Door White can be used for touching up doors, frames and skirting 
boards. The paint is fast drying and has great coverage. For surfaces like wood, 
metal and plastic for as well interior use as exterior.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Window/Door White 400 ml 07306 8711347266692 6

ROOF PAINT  

Paint roof tiles with the MOTIP Roof Paint. Colours are selected according to RR 
colour codes. Roof Paint has a durable UV protection. Suitable for treated and 
untreated surfaces of metal, wood, glass, stones, ceramics, cardboard and coated 
plastics.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Roof Paint RR 37 - Green 400 ml 671425 4048500671425 6

Roof Paint RR 11 - Spruce Green 400 ml 671937 4048500671937 6

Roof Paint RR 20 - White 400 ml 673863 4048500673863 6

Roof Paint RR 21 - Light Grey 400 ml 674174 4048500674174 6

Roof Paint RR 22 - Grey 400 ml 674181 4048500674181 6

Roof Paint RR 23 - Dark Grey 400 ml 674198 4048500674198 6

Roof Paint RR 33 - Black 400 ml 674389 4048500674389 6

Roof Paint RR 750 - Tile Red 400 ml 674471 4048500674471 6

Roof Paint RR 29 - Red 400 ml 674488 4048500674488 6

Roof Paint RR 31 - Brown 400 ml 674501 4048500674501 6

Roof Paint RR 32 - Dark Brown 400 ml 674518 4048500674518 6

*RR codes are not connected to RAL-colour codes. RR are related to the most common roof colours.
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SEALING SPRAY    

MOTIP Sealing Spray is an easy to use flexible coating to seal and fill small leaks 
and cracks. It maintains its flexibility even with temperature changes and is suitable 
to use on different substrates, such as, metal, plastic, PVC, concrete, and vinyl. 
Sealing Spray can be used indoor and outdoor and is therefore ideal to seal small 
leaks and cracks on gutters, ventilations, drains and similar. MOTIP Sealing Spray is 
weatherproof, UV-resistant and over-paintable with different paint systems. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Sealing Spray Black 500 ml 07307 8711347266999 6

Sealing Spray Grey 500 ml 07308 8711347268948 6

Sealing Spray White 500 ml 07309 8711347268962 6

UNIVERSAL & SPECIALTY PAINTS
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SEALING SPRAY
MOTIP Sealing Spray is an easy to use flexible coating to seal and fill small leaks and 

cracks. It maintains its flexibility even with temperature changes and is suitable to use on 

different substrates, such as, metal, plastic, PVC, concrete, and vinyl. Sealing Spray can be 

used indoor and outdoor and is therefore ideal to seal small leaks and cracks on gutters, 

ventilations, drains and similar. MOTIP Sealing Spray is weatherproof, UV-resistant and 

over-paintable with different paint systems. 

 

•	 Waterproof
•	 Flexible
•	 High filling properties
•	 Weather- and UV-resistant
•	 Over-paintable with different paint systems
•	 User-friendly
•	 For indoor and outdoor use

Can be used on: gutters, sewage and drainage pipes, caravans, mobile homes, boats, 

roofs, windows, pool walls, pond foils, cellar shafts and ventilation shats.

SILICONE REMOVER

MOTIP Silicone Remover is essential for the effective removal of silicone, grease, oil, wax, 
dirt, tar and adhesive residue from surfaces to be treated. MOTIP Silicone Remover improves 
the adhesion to the surface and is therefore extremely suitable for use in spot repair or other 
purposes where professional cleaning is needed. MOTIP Silicone Remover is safe for all 
surfaces and leaves no residue.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Silicone Remover 400 ML 00187 8711347237258 6
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HEAT RESISTANT  

Some surfaces in machinary are exposed to very high temperatures.  With the MOTIP 
Heat Resistant Paint these surfaces can be painted. The Heat Resistant Paint is resistant 
to petrol, chemicals and weather influences. Temperature resistance up to 800°C.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Heat Resistant Black 400 ml 04031 8711347040315 6

Heat Resistant Silver 400 ml 04032 8711347040322 6

UNIVERSAL & SPECIALTY PAINTS

EPOXY PRIMER  

MOTIP Epoxy Primer is an all-purpose 1K primer that provides excellent adhesion 
and corrosion prevention on sheet steel, zinc-coated steel, aluminium and 
anodised aluminium.It can be used for spot repair, refinishing parts and for all kind 
of industrial uses. It is fast drying with good flow and can be applied wet-on-wet. It 
also offers good insulation against humidity.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Epoxy Primer grey 400 ml 04131 8711347266760 6

2K CLEAR COAT 

MOTIP 2K Clear Coat is a high gloss, 2-component acrylic clear coat with very high resistance 
to petrol, UV radiation and weather influences. MOTIP 2K Clear Coat is exceedingly scratch-
resistant and due its quick drying time, very good flow and easy polishing, the clear coat is 
particularly suitable for spot repairs. After activating the hardener inside the can, the product 
should be used within 24 hours. Suitable for use on surfaces such as wood, paintable plastics, 
metal, steel, stainless steel, aluminum, brass, copper, and even chrome.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

2K Clear Coat high gloss 200 ml 04132 8711347266784 6

RUST CONVERTER    

MOTIP Rust Converter is a rust converter and primer in one work step. Excellently 
suitable for the restoration of vehicles, machines and all kinds of facilities. This rust 
restoration system on epoxy resin basis merges with the neutralized rust layer to a 
metallic-organic iron complex. This black, very compact protection layer builds the 
primer and is the basis for the subsequent, durable lacquer finish. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Rust Converter 400 ml 04133 8711347266807 6

CAR CLEANERS
CAR CARE

2K CLEAR COAT 
How to activate the 2K Clear Coat? 

Remove the yellow security
ring and take out the metallic
ring

Guide the metallic ring to the 
eyelet

Pull hard and twist once by 
360°. The blad on the inside 
cuts the cartridge open.

After shaking vigorously, the 
2K Clear Coat is ready to use. 

1.

2.

3.

4.
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TECHNICAL 
SPRAYS 
From cleaning agents and lubricants to tools for disassembly, 
Technical Sprays are great maintenance products. The technical 
Sprays are categorised in protection, lubrication, cleaning, tools and 
assembly.
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PTFE DRY   

MOTIP PTFE Dry provides good lubrication and leaves a dry surface. Its very 
low friction factor formula makes it perfect for use on mechanisms that are 
regurlary used such as chains, tools, drills, rails, lock mechanisms and many more 
applications. PTFE Dry is dry surface lubricant that removes oil and grease from 
metal and plastic parts. It has a very low friction factor preventing wear and sticking, 
offers excellent adhesion and is resistant to the weather. Suitable for parts that 
are subjected to light loads and low speed. It can be used as a release agent for 
moulds when the use of silicone is not required. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

PTFE Dry 500 ml 090201 8711347226245 12

PROTECTION
TECHNICAL SPRAYS
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CABLE PROTECT   

Prevent damage to the cabling and pipes by martens/small mammals with MOTIP 
Cable Protect. The treated surfaces take on a sticky protective film and Cable 
Protect can even be applied to moving parts. It has excellent adhesion, gives lasting 
protection, is odourless and resistant to the weather, weak acids and bases.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Cable Protect 500 ml 090103 8711347226405 12

SILICONE SPRAY    

Protect and lubricate rubber parts against freezing, drying out and plastic parts from 
creaking and squeaking with MOTIP Silicone Spray. Silicone spray is water-repellent, 
pH-neutral and resistant to the weather and weak acids and bases. Silicone spray 
has outstanding mechanical and thermal stability. MOTIP Silicone Spray has a 
directed jet-spray and is resistant to temperatures of - 50ºC up to+ 200ºC.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Silicone Spray 500 ml 090107 8711347226481 12

ELECTRO PROTECT    

Prevent starting problems caused by moisture in electrical systems with MOTIP 
Electro Protect. Electro Protect is water- and moisture-repellent. It is also resistant 
to salt, weak acids, bases and is pH neutral. MOTIP Electro Protect offers excellent 
adhesion and corrosion protection.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Electro Protect 500 ml 090108 8711347226504 12

ANTI CORROSION PRIMER    

Protect steel parts and machines with MOTIP Anti-Corrosion Primer. Suitable as 
pre-treatment for topcoating with air drying alkyd resin varnishes. Fast-drying, 
lead-free red oxide primer to treat untreated surfaces of ferro-metal. Suitable as 
pre-treatment for respraying with air drying alkyd lacquer systems. Anti-corrosion 
primer has excellent coverage, filling properties and adhesion. MOTIP Anti 
Corrosion is weldable and easy to sand and has excellent corrosion prevention.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Anti Corrosion Primer 500 ml 090106 8711347226467 12

PTFE OIL   

Restore suppleness to parts with MOTIP PTFE Oil and ensure that windshield wipers, 
seat belts, door locks, hinges and many more application fields to run smoothly 
again. PTFE Oil is a universal lubricant with outstanding mechanical and thermal 
stability to treat mechanical parts of metal and plastic. PTFE oil has a very low friction 
factor, a fine structure (particle size approximately 5 micrometer) and excellent 
adhesion. PTFE oil is resistant to the weather and weak acids and bases, is water-
repellent and pH-neutral. PTFE oil prevents wear and sticking. MOTIP PTFE Oil is 
resistant to temperatures of - 50°C up to + 250°C.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

PTFE Oil 500 ml 090203 8711347226269 12

WHITE GREASE (PTFE)   

Let stuck parts, hinges, bearings, springs and many more application run smoothly 
again with White Grease containing PTFE. Spray Grease has excellent adhesion and 
high viscosity to lubricate mechanical parts of metal or plastic. White grease has 
outstanding mechanical and thermal stability and is resistant to the weather and 
weak acids and bases. White grease is water-repellent and pH neutral. White grease 
contains PTFE (polytetrafluoretheen) and prevents wear and sticking. MOTIP White 
Grease is resistant to temperatures of - 30°C up to + 160°C. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

White Grease 500 ml 090204 8711347226283 12
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INDUSTRIAL CHAIN GREASE   

Lubricate chain-driven transmissions which are subjected to heavy loads with 
MOTIP Industrial Chain Grease. Industrial chain grease can be processed like oil, 
with the properties of grease.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Industrial Chain Grease 500 ml 090205 8711347226306 12

CABLE ANTI-FRICTION SPRAY   

MOTIP Cable Anti-Friction Spray facilitates pulling of cables and wires in electrical 
installation pipes. It prevents breaking, cracking and the clamping of the cables. 
Suitable for all types of cables.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Cable Anti-Friction Spray 500 ml 090208 8711347266715 12

LUBRICATION
TECHNICAL SPRAYS
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MULTI SPRAY   

Prevent creaking and squeaking and let stuck parts run smoothly again by 
lubricating the parts with MOTIP Multi Spray. The Multi Spray has a cleaning effect 
and removes oil, grease, wax and tar. MOTIP Multi Spray is a universal oil that 
lubricates, protects and cleans. It offers excellent penetration, is moisture-repellent, 
prevents rust, and leaves a protective film.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Multi Spray 500 ml 090206 8711347226320 12

INDUSTRIAL CLEANER  

Remove contaminants from treated and untreated metal and various plastics with 
MOTIP Industrial Cleaner. Industrial Cleaner is for universal use, has high dissolving 
properties, leaves no residue, and is non-conductive and non-corrosive.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Industrial Cleaner 500 ml 090509 8711347225927 12

STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER  

Clean stainless steel parts such as tubs and machines and protect them against new 
dirt with MOTIP Stainless Steel Cleaner. Its unique formula enables a thin protective 
film to be formed, which prevents the build-up of dirt.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Stainless Steel Cleaner 500 ml 090503 8711347225804 12

GLASS CLEANER  

Clean windscreens and mirrors with MOTIP Glass Cleaner. The glass cleaner is an 
easy-to-use degreasing foam. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Glass Cleaner 500 ml 090504 8711347225880 12

MULTI FOAM  

Use MOTIP Multi Foam as a universal cleaner. After use, your items will be spotless 
again. The cleaning foam has high dissolving properties for light dirt. Multi Foam 
Cleaner is user-friendly and very effective and has a subtle scent. MOTIP Multi Foam 
Cleaner to remove deposits of smoke, ink and grease.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Multi Foam 500 500 ml 090511 8711347225866 12
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LEAK DETECTOR     

Easily find leaks in gas pipes with MOTIP Leak Detector.  Leak detector is non-
flammable and non-corrosive. Leak detector can be removed with water and is 
environmentally-friendly. Leak detector is slightly foaming and slightly basic. MOTIP 
Leak Detector is DVGW-certified, number NG/5170BR0105.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Leak Detector 400 ml 090406 8711347226047 12

CUT & DRILL LUBRICANT     

Prevent overheating of metals in cutting and drilling activities with MOTIP Cut & Drill 
Lubricant. Cut and Drill Lubricant protects and lubricates the tool and reduces wear 
of the tool. MOTIP Cut and Drill Lubricant is silicone-free and non-corrosive.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Cut & Drill Lubricant 500 ml 090407 8711347225965 12

ANTI-WELDING SPRAY     

Prevent adhesion of welding splatter to the area around the welding zone with 
MOTIP Anti-Welding. It is non-flammable, silicone-free, and non-corrosive. Anti-
Welding offers great coverage, can be removed with water and has a misty spray 
pattern.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Anti-Welding Spray 400 ml 090404 8711347226061 12

DUST REMOVER     

Remove dust and dirt from hard-to-reach places easily with MOTIP Dust Remover. 
It’s compatible with any kind of material. MOTIP Dust Remover is composed of an 
ecological and 100% non-flammable gas, with a low Global Warming Potential. 
Useful for eliminating dust and moisture from any mechanism or part that does not 
allow the use of solvents. It’s particularly suitable for removing dirt from precision 
instruments, laboratory equipment, digital camera sensors (CCD and CMOS), optical 
fibres, optical devices and cameras. The attached straw makes it possible to reach 
the most hidden areas. MOTIP Dust Remover has a powerful, directed jet-spray. 
Suitable for 360° use.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Dust Remover 250 ml 090408 8711347225743 12

CLEANING
TECHNICAL SPRAYS
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BRAKE CLEANER   

Easily remove dirt off your brakes with MOTIP Brake Cleaner. Brake Cleaner can 
be used on drum brakes, disc brakes, brake linings, calipers and brake shoes. The 
brake cleaner has excellent dissolving properties, leaves no residue and is non-
conductive and non-corrosive. MOTIP Brake Cleaner has a powerful jet-spray and 
can be used in various positions.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Brake Cleaner 500 ml 090563 8711347225767 12

Brake Cleaner 750ml 090514 8711347236589 12

COLD DEGREASER   

Clean surfaces from oil and dirt like spare parts, tools and and other greasy 
mechanical parts with MOTIP Cold Degreaser. Also suitable for machines, sheet 
metal, and bridges. It is an emulsifying cleaner to remove a-polar preservatives 
from treated and untreated surfaces of metal. Cold degreaser has high dissolving 
properties and leaves no residue. MOTIP Cold Degreaser can be rinsed with water 
(emulsifying) and is non-corrosive.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Cold Degreaser 500 ml 090501 8711347225668 12

CITRUS CLEANER  

Remove grease, tar, oil, wax, ink, resin, stickers and glue residue from treated and 
untreated surfaces including metal, wood, stone and various plastics with MOTIP 
Citrus Cleaner. The citrus spray breaks down fats and cleans easily. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Citrus Cleaner 500 ml 090513 8711347225941 12
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SHOCK OIL      

Loosen rusted parts with MOTIP Shock Oil. As a result of the fierce decrease in 
temperature to –30°C and the lubricating properties of shock oil, the screwed 
connection can be loosed.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Shock Oil 500 ml 090305 8711347226108 12

GLUE SPRAY      

Use MOTIP Glue to glue paper, cardboard, wood, textiles, cork, leather and various 
types of plastic for both permanent and temporary adhesion.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Glue Spray 500 ml 090304 8711347226184 12

CERAMIC GREASE      

Ceramic grease is an assembly paste and lubricating grease without metal particles. 
The metal-free ceramic grease is suitable for treating parts that are subject to 
extremely high loads and/or exposed to very high temperatures. It reduces friction 
of moving parts and  has excellent adhesion.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Ceramic Grease 500 ml 090307 8711347226221 12

TOOLS
TECHNICAL SPRAYS
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PAINT REMOVER     

Remove old layers of paint from surfaces of stone, concrete, asphalt, metal and 
wood with MOTIP Paint Remover. Paint Remover has a gel structure and is user-
friendly.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Paint Remover 500 ml 090410 8711347225729 12

FREEZER ELECTRONIC  

Easily trace cracks in printed circuit boards with MOTIP Freezer Electronic. Suitable 
for all kinds of devices from computers and printers to control panels. MOTIP 
Freezer Electronic is composed of an ecological and 100% non-flammable gas, 
with a low Global Warming Potential. It’s compatible with any kind of material. 
Freezer electronic can be used in various positions. MOTIP Freezer Electronic briefly 
decreases the temperature to - 50°C and has a directed jet-spray.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Freezer Electronic 360 ml 090409 8711347225682 12

PENETRATING OIL      

Loosen rusted parts with MOTIP Penetrating Oil. This oil has good penetrative 
properties, it contains graphite and MoS2, is moisture repellent and prevents 
rusting.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Penetrating Oil 500 ml 090303 8711347226160 12
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CERAMIC PASTE      

MOTIP Ceramic Paste is a high quality assembly paste based on ceramic 
particles for the long-lasting lubrication of highly stressed surfaces exposed to 
high temperatures and corrosive influences such as various flange and (bolt) 
connections. MOTIP Ceramic Paste reduces the friction of moving parts and 
provides effective protection against corrosion.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Ceramic Paste 200 ml 090311 8711347266623 12

FREEZER

Loosen pressed connections such as crankshafts and fastening materials (screws, 
bolts and nuts) with MOTIP Freezer. MOTIP Freezer briefly decreases temperature to 
-50°C to loosen pressed connections and has a precise jet spray.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Freezer 500 ml 090306 8711347226207 12
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CERAMIC PASTE
MOTIP Ceramic Paste is a high quality assembly paste based on 
ceramic particles for the long-lasting lubrication of highly stressed 
surfaces exposed to high temperatures and corrosive influences 
such as brake systems, brake parts, exhaust parts and various flange- 
and (bolt) connections. MOTIP Ceramic Paste reduces the friction of 
moving parts and provides effective protection against corrosion. 

  Suitable for temperatures up to +1.500 °C

  Enriched with ceramic particles

  Excellent adhesion

  Reduces friction of moving parts

  User-friendly

  Free of metals

  Good corrosion protection 

Description Contents Article number EAN code

Ceramic Paste 200 ml 090311 8711347266623

facebook.com/motip.eu
instagram.com/motip.eu

Scan the QR-code 
to view the product 
online

ALUMINIUM PASTE 

MOTIP Aluminium Paste is a high-quality assembly paste based on aluminum 
particles, for easy assembly and disassembly of machine parts and various 
threaded connections that are exposed to high temperatures and corrosive 
influences. MOTIP Aluminium Paste reduces the friction of moving parts and 
provides effective protection against corrosion.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Aluminium Paste 200 ML 090312 8711347266869 12

COPPER PASTE

MOTIP Copper Paste is a high-quality assembly paste based on copper particles, 
for lubricating parts that are exposed to high temperatures and corrosive 
influences, such as threaded connections, rolling and plain bearings, brake parts 
and compressed air tools. MOTIP Copper Paste reduces the friction of moving parts 
and provides effective protection against corrosion. 

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Copper Paste 200 ML 090313 8711347266883 12
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FOOD GRADE 
SPRAYS
Machinery in the food industry might be in need for proper 
maintenance from time to time to prevent damage or malfunctions. 
MOTIP offers high quality maintenance products for machines and 
components. All the parts of the machines will run smoothly again.
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FOOD GRADE - VASELINE SPRAY      

Viscous lubricant and preservative. Vaseline can be processed as grease with the 
lubricating properties of oil. In view of the unique formula, suitable for use in the 
food industry, in accordance with NSF registration H1, number 139225.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Vaseline Spray 500 ml 005010 8711347194377 12

FOOD GRADE - SILICONE OIL      

Silicone oil to lubricate and protect plastic or rubber parts. Extremely suitable for 
treating parts which are liable to fluctuations in temperature. In view of the unique 
formula, suitable for use in the food industry, in accordance with NSF registration H1, 
number 139226.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Silicone Oil 500 ml 005020 8711347194391 12

FOOD GRADE - PTFE OIL      

PTFE oil to lubricate metal and plastic mechanical parts. Extremely suitable for 
treating parts which are liable to heavy pressure. In view of the unique formula, 
suitable for use in the food industry, in accordance with NSF registration H1, number 
139846.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - PTFE Oil 500 ml 005030 8711347194414 12

FOOD GRADE - MACHINE OIL      

Lubrication and preservative for machine parts with excellent penetrating 
properties. Extremely suitable as a tool to loosen rusted machine parts. In view of 
the unique formula, suitable for use in the food industry, in accordance with NSF 
registration H1, number 139847.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Machine Oil 500 ml 005040 8711347194438 12

FOOD GRADE SPRAYS

FOOD GRADE - ULTRA OIL      

Universal oil with PTFE to lubricate and protect metal and plastic parts. In view of 
the unique formula, suitable for use in the food industry, in accordance with NSF 
registration H1, number 139850.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Ultra Oil 500 ml 005050 8711347194452 12

FOOD GRADE - CHAIN OIL      

Lubricant to treat chain-driven transmissions, which are liable to heavy load. In view 
of the unique formula, suitable for use in the food industry, in accordance with 
NSF registration H1 number, 139848. Chain oil can be processed like oil, with the 
properties of grease.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Chain Oil 500 ml 005060 8711347194476 12

FOOD GRADE - SPRAY GREASE     

Spray grease with PTFE to treat metal or plastic mechanical parts. In view of the high 
viscosity, extremely suitable for lubricating parts, which are liable to heavy pressure. 
In view of the unique formula, suitable for use in the food industry, in accordance 
with NSF registration H1, number 139849.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Spray Grease 500 ml 005070 8711347194490 12

FOOD GRADE - MACHINE CLEANER     

Cleaner to remove a-polar preservatives, like oil, grease, wax, undercoating and tar, 
from treated and untreated metal surfaces. In view of the unique formula, suitable 
for use in the food industry, in accordance with NSF registration A1, number 140010.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Food Grade - Machine Cleaner 500 ml 005090 8711347194537 12

FOOD GRADE SPRAYS
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MARKING 
SPRAYS
For many years now, the high-quality marking concept COLORMARK 
has been providing sprays to meet the most challenging requirements 
and a range of application areas. Whether for construction site, road 
or event markings – COLORMARK has the right product for your 
desired purpose. 
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2K LINEMARKER   

2K Linemarker for professional lines. When painted lines need to meet the highest 
standards, this highly pigmented special paint with patented 2-component 
technology comes into its own. Due to the chemical drying, chemical cross-linking 
of the base paint and the hardener occurs, which results in hard-wearing surfaces. 
After drying, the markings are resistant to solvents.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

2K Linemarker white 500 ml 387043 4048500387043 12

2K Linemarker yellow 500 ml 387081 4048500387081 12

LINEMARKER   

Line and surface marking for many different uses. Highly pigmented special paint 
with high resistance to light and weather. The Linemarker is absolutely perfect 
for permanent marking works in, among other places, workshops, warehouses, 
open spaces and industrial facilities, but also on playgrounds and sports grounds. 
Wherever good wear resistance and lasting visibility are required.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Linemarker black 500 ml 201707 4048500201707 12

Linemarker grey 500 ml 201691 4048500201691 12

Linemarker white 500 ml 201639 4048500201639 12

Linemarker yellow 500 ml 201646 4048500369582 12

Linemarker traffic yellow 500 ml 415333 4048500415333 12

Linemarker Protection clear coat 500 ml 369582 4048500369582 12

Linemarker black 750 ml 201783 4048500201783 6

Linemarker grey 750 ml 201776 4048500201776 6

Linemarker white 750 ml 201714 4048500201714 6

Linemarker yellow 750 ml 201721 4048500201721 6

Linemarker traffic yellow 750 ml 346156 4048500346156 6

ECOMARKER  

Chalk-based marking.  The special chalk-based formula makes the Ecomarker an 
especially environmentally friendly marking spray. Due to ingredients that are not 
harmful to plants, the marked objects are not damaged. Thanks to being chalk-
based, The markings are easy to remove with water. After sustained rainfall or heavy 
mechanical stress, reapplication may be necessary.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Ecomarker orange 500 ml 231209 4048500231209 12

Ecomarker white 500 ml 230790 4048500230790 12

Ecomarker red 500 ml 230813 4048500230813 12

Ecomarker yellow 500 ml 230806 4048500230806 12

MARKING SPRAYS

SPOTMARKER  

The highest visibility levels, for greater safety. The Fluo Spotmarker’s ideal usage 
conditions are anywhere where increased visibility is required, even under the most 
challenging working conditions. Due to the increased proportion of fluorescent 
paint components, the sprays are easily noticed and are irreplaceable for structural 
and civil engineering works and road construction, as well as surveying works 
carried out by municipalities or industry.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Spotmarker Fluo neon yellow 500 ml 201509 4048500201509 12

Spotmarker Fluo neon red 500 ml 201486 4048500201486 12

Spotmarker Fluo neon orange 500 ml 201493 4048500201493 12

Spotmarker Fluo neon blue 500 ml 201523 4048500201523 12

Spotmarker Fluo neon pink 500 ml 201479 4048500201479 12

Spotmarker Fluo neon green 500 ml 201516 4048500201516 12

ALLROUNDMARKER  

Inscription made easy thanks to its writing spray head with safety cap, the 
Allroundmarker special marking spray is perfect for precise inscriptions. The 360° valve 
enables spraying in all positions and directions. An outstanding marking tool for tunnel 
construction, electricians, municipalities, industry and for countless other applications.

Description Contents Part No. EAN-Code PU

Allroundmarker Fluo neon orange 500 ml 201608 4048500201608 12

Allroundmarker Fluo neon pink 500 ml 201585 4048500201585 12

Allroundmarker Fluo neon yellow 500 ml 201615 4048500201615 12

Allroundmarker Fluo neon red 500 ml 201592 4048500201592 12

Allroundmarker Fluo neon green 500 ml 257650 4048500257650 12

Allroundmarker Fluo neon blue 500 ml 201622 4048500201622 12

Allroundmarker black 500 ml 278280 4048500278280 12

MARKING SPRAYS
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